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STATE OF KANSAS

Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Make Requires attidaess | o WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to: . '
Conservation Division .
State Corporation Commission ) . ]
Wichisa, Kansas 67202 - Barbexr County. Sec. 22 Twp._30_ Rge.____ (E)-1L (W)
NORTH . Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines - C SE/ 4 NE/&4
, : ' - Lease Owner Wyant & O'Keeffe
| ! Lease Name _ Douthett .. : Well No_ L
I |  Office Address 5 222 No E, 50th, Okla., City, Okla.
. ' A b -
—— ,‘— —_ T T Character of Well (completed as 011 Gas or. Dry Hole) Dry Hole ' )
' \ | Date well completed : September 2 1970
! £ Application for plugging filed __ ' " _September .2 19_70
: | Application for plugging approved ‘ September 2 1970
I A Plugging coramenced o September 2 19_70
: : Plugging completed: : September 2 1970
B I T Reason for .abandonment of well or producing form ation Dry
{ | : - : S
! i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last productmn - , 19
' Was permission obtained-from the Conservatwn DlVlSlOn or its agents before pluggmg was com-
Locate well correctly on above . . L3 Y
Section Plat menced? _ ; es .
Name of Conservation Agent who superv1sed plugging of this well ) G, R, Biberstein
Producing formation _ Depth to top Bottom - >~ 2 Total Depth of We 4847 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil a.nd'ggs formations. o - ; -‘"‘
OIL, GAS OR ‘WATER RECORDS R T ' GASING RECORD
FORMATION - - CONTENT CFROM T _ SIZE 1 euriN PULLED DUT

8 5/8] 285"

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged,"indicati'ng where the mﬁd fluid was placed and the method or methods used

" in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.

Bottom plug @ 250' w/25 sx.
~Top plug @ 40' w/10 sx.

(If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Pluggmg Comractor Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Company
Address 706 Union National Bldg.
' STATE OF KANSAS ' , COUNTY OF __SEDGWICK 8.
i K. T. WOODMAN (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

" well, bemg first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

o fabove-descnbed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God. )/ M
IERRRE o ' (Signature) /jz%n%

. . 706 Union Nat'l. Bldg.
T - s ) (Address)
SUBSCRIRED AND SwORN TO before me this 4th day of September 1970

S | | O oo 0 Pridie b,

My commission expires Feb . 11, 1972 Ous tina Chamberlain Notary Public.

-




Company;
Farm;
Location;
Section;
County;

Total Depth;

Comm;
Compl;
Casing;
Production;

20 -
210
286
350

1035
1670
1710
11830
2025
2176
2310
2450
2571
2765
3005
3146
3275
3515
3672
3740
3895
3944
3982
4056
4124
4168
4239
4298
4348
44,00
4450
4468
4532
4591
4627
4684
4735
4783
4803
4832
4847

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's 1og and the geologlcal

\

WOODMAN & TANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY
706 Union Natiomal Building
Wichita, Kansas 67202

September 4, 1970

Wyant & O'Keeffe

Douthett #1

C SE/4 NE/4

22-30-11W

Barber

48471

August 20, 1970
September 2, 1970

8 5/8" @ 285' w/200 sx
D &A

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

Clay
Sand & Clay

"'Red Shale
Red Shale

RediBed &hlLime
Shale ‘& Shells
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
- Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale By
Lime & Shale ”’\fcofé‘o
‘Lime & Shale . ' Po,%f/,,p
Shale & Lime Coy, S€o v S D
Shale & Lime SE?V “by,

Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale ' lq
Lime * A %St
Lime . 4

- Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime (Miss)
Shale

Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime
Dolomite
Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime (T.D.)

tops to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Woodman & Iannitti.Drilling Co.

DT o

K. T. Woodman




