Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
212 No. Market

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Wichita, Kansas 67202	Barbe	E/CNW%SW%" or fo	County	. Sec. <u>44</u> Tw	p <u>. 3U</u> Rge 오도// NE	(E)_	<u> </u>
NORTH	Location as Ni	E/CNWASWA OF R	otage iron	Wyant & O'	Keeffe	7	
	Lease Name			Douthett		_ Well No.	1
	Office Address_			222 N. E.	50th, 0k	la. City,	0k1a
		ell (completed as C				le 🗀	
	Date well com	pleted	···		Septeml	per 2	_19 _70
	Application for	plugging filed		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Septeml		<u> 19_70</u>
		plugging approved.		· ·	Septemb		<u> 19 70</u>
	Plugging comm	enced		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Septemb		_19 <u>_70</u>
		eted			Septemb	per 2	<u>19_70</u>
	Reason for abar	donment of well or	producing	formation	Dry		
	If a made sing	well is abandoned,	J.4C'1	A			19
		wen is abandoned, obtained from the					
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat						ore brogging	was con
Section Plat ame of Conservation Agent who	supervised plugging of thi	s well '			G, R, I	Biberstei	n.
roducing formation	Γ	Pepth to top	_ Bottom	-\ \ \ \ T	otal Depth of	Well 484	7Fe
how depth and thickness of all w	ater, oil and gas formation	is.		#	-		
				4		alêne pe	CORD
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECO	JKD3	+	' ' '	-		CASING RE	COND
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	ΤΌ	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED	DUT
				8 5/8	285 '		
		<u> </u>					
	1 4.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						<u> </u>	
				-			
						-	
				SE CONSERI	ECEIVE PORATION CO. P8 197 ATION DIV	MMISSION O	
				Wich	nita, Kansas	ISION -	
					- ruiisas	-	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>							
ame of Plugging Contractor	Woodman & Ianr	description is necessary	, use BACK of Compa	of this sheet)			
ddress		tional Bldg.	<u>s_oompe</u>				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•	*		
TATE OF KANSAS	, COU						
K. T. WOO		(emp	loyee of o	wner) or (owner	or operator)	of the above	-describ
	th, says: That I have kn	owledge of the fact	s, stateme	nts, and matters	herein contai	ned and the	log of t
ell, being first duly sworn on oa	that the same are true an	d correct. So help	me God.	1/5//	1		
ove-described well as filed and		/Signatura)		KINU	volm	20	
pove-described well as filed and		(Signature)					
pove-described well as filed and		(Signature)		704	Union No	+11 013	~
pove-described well as filed and		(Signature)			Union Na	t'1. B1d	g•
pove-described well as filed and			Septem	(Ad			g•
ove-described well as filed and			Septem	nber	dress), 19		g•
		day of	sterie	nber	dress)		

WOODMAN & IANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY 706 Union National Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

September 4, 1970

Company;	Wyant & O'Keeffe				
Farm;	Douthett $\#1$				
Location;	C SE/4 NE/4				
Section;	22-30-11W				
County;	Barber				
Total Depth;	4847 '				
Comm;	August 20, 1970				
Comp1;	September 2, 1970				
Casing;	8 5/8" @ 285' w/200 sx				
Production;	D & A				
	· .				

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

			•						
20		Clay							
210		Sand & Clay		*					
286		Red Shale							
350		Red Shale							
1035		RediBed &hLime							
1670		Shale & Shells							
1710		Shale & Lime							
1830		Lime & Shale						·	
2025	1	Lime							
2176		Lime							
2310		Lime							
2450		Lime							
2571	•	Lime							
2765		Lime & Shale							
3005		Lime & Shale				«?».			
3146		Lime & Shale				ATE	OPEN		
3275		Lime & Shale				'	ORPOD E	/1.	
3515	,	Shale & Lime	•			Co	SA MATIO	W.ED	
3672		Shale & Lime				CONSE	CORPORATION DITAL KANSAS	COMM	
3740		Lime & Shale				Vivi	VAN.	0> ""/SS	100
3895		Lime & Shale				CA	Vita ON A	70	<i>-,,,</i>
3944		Lime					* Kan	VISIO	
3982		Lime		`			, अ द्ध	S NOW	
4056		Lime						`	
4124	•	Lime							
4168		Lime							
4239		Lime							•
4298		Lime				•			
4348		Lime							
4400		Lime							
4450		Lime (Miss)							
4468		Shale			1				
4532	•	Lime							
4591		Lime & Shale							
4627	•	Lime & Shale					*		
4684		Lime					•		
4735	1	Dolomite			,	15,			
4783		Lime					•		
4803		Lime							
4832		Lime							
4847		Lime (T.D.)	•						
		\					٠.		

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's \log and the geological tops to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Woodman & Lannitti Drilling Co.

K. T. Woodman